
 Visiting Team: Macon Bacon  Opponent: Ghost Pirates
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 Date: May 05 2023  06:04PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  3  2  1  0  1  0  1  3  0  0  2  0  2  3  0  0  1  0  3  4  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes
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 47  Seth Friedman  8.3  45  14  9  8  2  7  70  28  42

 Rich Fardo 46  1B

 2

 TO 6

 Jim Gesualdo 37  DP 6

 1

 Mike Levine 42  F  7

 3

 1B

 32 32

 48

 2B

 1

 2B 48

 FO 4-2

 IW

 48 47

 1B

 2

 FO 4-4

 1 RBI

 FC

 3

 FO 5-4

  5-4

 3

 1B

 46 37

 1B

 3

 37 TO 5

 BB

 LD 7

 1

 DP 5

 2

  9-3

 1

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 1 RBI

 1B

 47 47

 41

 1B

 3

 FO 5-4

 SF 8

 2
 1 RBI

  5-4

 3

 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 LD 6

 1

 DP 6-4-3

 3

 1B

 32 38

 38

 F  8

 1

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 2 RBIs

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 1 RBI

 F  3-3

 2

 1B

 3

 FO 6-4

  6-4

 3



 Visiting Team: Macon Bacon  Opponent: Ghost Pirates

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: May 05 2023  06:04PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  2  1  11  18  9  5  0  0

 Ken O'Brien 39  5  2  2  0  0  0  0

 Brian Guatta 32  5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Jonathan Cocchio 38  3  3  3  6  2  0  0

 Steve Deblasio 48  3  3  3  2  2  0  0

 Seth Friedman 47  P  5  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Matt Eisenberger 41  SF  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Mark Armelino 40  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Rich Fardo 46  4  1  4  0  0  0  0

 Jim Gesualdo 37  3  0  0  0  1  0  0

 Mike Levine 42  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  2  2  0  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  3  3  6  2  0  0

 3  3  3  2  2  0  0

 5  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  4  0  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  1  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  2  2  0  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  3  3  6  2  0  0

 3  3  3  2  2  0  0

 5  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  4  0  0  0  0

 3  0  0  0  1  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  2  2  0  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  3  3  6  2  0  0

 3  3  3  2  2  0  0

 5  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  1  4  0  0  0  0 1B

 42 39

 32

 3  0  0  0  1  0  0 F  7

 1

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 32 38
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 5  2  2  0  0  0  0 F  8

 2

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0 E 1

 38 38

 3  3  3  6  2  0  0 IW

 38

 1 RBI

 3  3  3  2  2  0  0 BB

 5  0  1  0  0  0  0  3
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 Home Team: Ghost Pirates  Opponent: Macon Bacon

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: May 05 2023  06:04PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  1  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  3  4  0  1  2  0  0  0  0  3  3  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 2  Dave Richmond  9.0  45  18  11  8  0  5  60  20  40

 Mark Davis 10  BB

 1

 FO 5-4

 Jason Lew 7  FC

 12 12

 12

 Malachi Metz 9  SF  F  9

 2

 Max Metz 12  HR

 HR HR

 HR
 2 RBIs

 Shanth Subbiah 15  BB

 Greg Auerbach 4  F  6

 3

 David Reiss 3  1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 Abe Heller 0  D3 5

 1

 Dave Richmond 2  P  FC

 3

 FO 5-4
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 Mike Kideckel 13   1-3

 1
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 2
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 Home Team: Ghost Pirates  Opponent: Macon Bacon

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: May 05 2023  06:04PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  2  0  9  14  8  7  2  2

 Mark Davis 10  2  0  2  1  1  0  0

 Jason Lew 7  4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 Malachi Metz 9  SF  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Max Metz 12  2  1  1  2  1  0  0

 Shanth Subbiah 15  2  1  1  0  2  0  0

 Greg Auerbach 4  4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 David Reiss 3  4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Abe Heller 0  3  1  2  2  1  1  0

 Dave Richmond 2  P  3  1  1  0  1  1  2

 Jake Berliner 5  4  0  0  1  0  0  0

 Mike Kideckel 13  3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Neil Ascione 14  2  1  1  0  1  0  0

 2  0  2  1  1  0  0

 4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  2  1  0  0

 2  1  1  0  2  0  0

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  2  1  1  0

 3  1  1  0  1  1  2

 4  0  0  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 2  1  1  0  1  0  0

 2  0  2  1  1  0  0

 4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  2  1  0  0

 2  1  1  0  2  0  0

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  2  1  1  0

 3  1  1  0  1  1  2

 4  0  0  1  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 2  1  1  0  1  0  0

 2  0  2  1  1  0  0

 4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 2  1  1  0  2  0  0 1B

 4 3

 4  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 FC

 3

 0 FO 6-5

 3  1  2  2  1  1  0 BB

 3  1  1  0  1  1  2 Kc

 2

 4  0  0  1  0  0  0  6-5

 3


